Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Moff Tarkin, Oversector Governor Base Command Center
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 12
3x TIE/InFighter [SOR] 3x Resupply [SOR]
3x Incinerator Trooper [SHD] 3x Command [SOR]
2x Consortium StarViper [SOR] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
3x
1x
1x
1x
1x

Cell Block Guard [SOR]
Phase-1ll Dark Trooper [SHD]
Superlaser Technician [SOR]
Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]
General Veers [SOR]

TIE Advanced [SOR]

Darth Vader [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Krayt Dragon [SHD]
Relentless [SOR]
Devastator [SOR]

Finalizer [SHD]

3x Endless Legions [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3x Price on Your Head [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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